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ECO CLASS DL

DOWNLIGHT ALU
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DOWNLIGHT ALU DN150 14W ø 145-150 mm ø 160 mm 5 - 30 mm 52
DOWNLIGHT ALU DN200 25W ø 190-205 mm ø 215 mm 5 - 30 mm 61mm
DOWNLIGHT ALU DN200 35W ø 190-205 mm ø 215 mm 5 - 30 mm 61mm

10

“click”

12

EAN

ECOCLASS DL8W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644199

ECOCLASS DL8W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644212

ECOCLASS DL12W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4099854251290

ECOCLASS DL12W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4099854251313

ECOCLASS DL13W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644236

ECOCLASS DL13W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644250

ECOCLASS DL15W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4099854251337

ECOCLASS DL15W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4099854251351

 (°C) Vac Hz PF

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

ECOCLASS DL18W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644274

ECOCLASS DL18W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644298

ECOCLASS DL24W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644311

ECOCLASS DL24W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644335

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

-20°..+40°C 220-240 50-60 100° >0,5

EAN W lm K Ra Ø x h [mm]

ECOCLASS DL8W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644199 8 760 4000 >80 115x42 70

ECOCLASS DL8W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644212 8 760 6500 >80 115x42 70

ECOCLASS DL12W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4099854251290 12 1140 4000 >80 165x42 140

ECOCLASS DL12W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4099854251313 12 1140 6500 >80 165x42 140

ECOCLASS DL13W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644236 13 1235 4000 >80 165x42 140

ECOCLASS DL13W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644250 13 1235 6500 >80 165x42 140

ECOCLASS DL15W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4099854251337 15 1425 4000 >80 165x42 140

ECOCLASS DL15W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4099854251351 15 1425 6500 >80 165x42 140

ECOCLASS DL18W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644274 18 1710 4000 >80 190x42 197

ECOCLASS DL18W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644298 18 1710 6500 >80 190x42 197

ECOCLASS DL24W 840 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644311 24 2280 4000 >80 215x43 252

ECOCLASS DL24W 865 WTIP44 FC RET RU LEDV 4058075644335 24 2280 6500 >80 215x43 252

black
score dimension 148 x 210 mm
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ECO CLASS DL

Ø h

Ø
[mm]

ECOCLASS DL 8W 840/865 WT IP44 115 100 5-30 >65

ECOCLASS DL 15W 840/865 WT IP44 165 150 5-30 >65

ECOCLASS DL 13W 840/865 WT IP44 165 150 5-30 >65

ECOCLASS DL 12W 840/865 WT IP44 165 150 5-30 >65

ECOCLASS DL 18W 840/865 WT IP44 190 175 5-30 >65

ECOCLASS DL 24W 840/865 WT IP44 215 200 5-30 >65

DOWNLIGHT ALU
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mm ≥ 100 mm ≥ 100 mm
≥ 100 mm ≥ 120 mm
≥ 100 mm ≥ 120 mm

DOWNLIGHT ALU DOWNLIGHT ALU
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DOWNLIGHT ALU DN150 14W ø 145-150 mm ø 160 mm 5 - 30 mm 52 mm ≥ 100 mm ≥ 100 mm
DOWNLIGHT ALU DN200 25W ø 190-205 mm ø 215 mm 5 - 30 mm 61mm ≥ 100 mm ≥ 120 mm
DOWNLIGHT ALU DN200 35W ø 190-205 mm ø 215 mm 5 - 30 mm 61mm ≥ 100 mm ≥ 120 mm

#19725
black

score dimension 148 x 210 mm
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DOWNLIGHT ALU
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DOWNLIGHT ALU DN150 14W
DOWNLIGHT ALU DN200 25W
DOWNLIGHT ALU DN200 35W
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#19725
black

score dimension 148 x 210 mm
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ECO CLASS DL

DOWNLIGHT ALU
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DOWNLIGHT ALU DN150 14W ø 145-150 mm ø 160 mm 5 - 30 mm 52 mm ≥ 100 mm ≥ 100 mm
DOWNLIGHT ALU DN200 25W ø 190-205 mm ø 215 mm 5 - 30 mm 61mm ≥ 100 mm ≥ 120 mm
DOWNLIGHT ALU DN200 35W ø 190-205 mm ø 215 mm 5 - 30 mm 61mm ≥ 100 mm ≥ 120 mm

#19725
black

score dimension 148 x 210 mm

#19725
black

score dimension 148 x 210 mm
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ECOCLASS DL FRAME 8W 4058075644359

ECOCLASS DL FRAME 13W 4058075644397

ECOCLASS DL FRAME 18W 4058075644434

ECOCLASS DL FRAME 24W 4058075644458

!

black
score dimension 148 x 210 mm
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C10449057

G11182186

black
score dimension 148 x 210 mm


